

Date 06-01-21

Judge
MACC Tribunal
A. D. J. (F. T. C.)
Birbhum, at Rampurhat

Judge
MACC Tribunal
A. D. J. (F. T. C.)
Birbhum, at Rampurhat

M.A.C.C.-22/19

18
03/04/23

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition
date 06/01/21 to 13/12/21. Both the petition
are taken for hearing. Heard both sides
in the petition dt. 06/01/21 40-6, Rule-17 read
with Section 151 C.P.C., the petitioners sought
for amendment in the petition dt-13/12/21
40-22, Rule 3 read with Section 151 C.P.C.
petitioners pray for substitution on the
ground stated therein.

Heard the petition. 10-600
both sides in full. The prayer of the
petitioner is allowed. The petition
is directed to file amended plea
on the next day peritively.

Fixt- 22/06/23 for amended
copy of plea by petitioner.

Judge
MACC Tribunal
A. D. J. (F. T. C.)
Birbhum, at Rampurhat

Judge
MACC Tribunal
A. D. J. (F. T. C.)
Birbhum, at Rampurhat