

MACC-22/2019(CIS-22/2019)
CNRWBBB050002502019

Order no.09
10.03.2021.

Today is fixed for hearing of petition dated 06.01.2021 , s.r. and w.o. Petitioner files hazira. No s.r. has been received. No w.o. has been filed by the o.p.
Fix 16.06.2021 for hearing of petition dated 06.01.2021 , s.r. and w.o.

Judge, MAC Tribunal , Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00794

