

M.A.C.C. – 22 of 2019 (CIS-22/19)
C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-000250-2019

35

17-01-2026

Today is fixed for evidence.

Parties file haziras.

OP no.3 files one petition for taking off hearing of this case from PH board on the ground stated therein.

As per prayer of the OP, hearing of this case is taken off from PH board.

OP no.3 files an application praying for submitting additional WO on this day.

Petition is taken up for consideration.

Heard. For the interest of justice OP no.3 is permitted to file additional WO.

Accordingly, OP no.3 files additional WO with some documents.

Copy served.

To 16-03-2026 for evidence.

D/C

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.*

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB 00988*